

**Bid Tabulation**  
**West Four Ridge Road Overlay**  
**STP - 5403 (645)**  
Bid Opening September 18, 2012

Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		N. B. West Contracting		Krupp Construction, Inc.	
						2780 Mary Avenue		415 Old State Road	
						St. Louis, MO 63144-2726		Ellisville, MO 63021	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	Roadway Quantities								
401-12.09	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG64-22 (BP-1)	Ton	9305.3	\$65.00	\$604,844.50	\$50.00	\$465,265.00	\$48.60	\$452,237.58
401-99.10	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG64-22 (BP-2) Entrances	Ton	458.1	\$105.00	\$48,100.50	\$95.00	\$43,519.50	\$100.00	\$45,810.00
402-05.20	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG64-22 (BP-2) Level Course	Ton	5524.1	\$65.00	\$359,066.50	\$50.50	\$278,967.05	\$50.50	\$278,967.05
407-10.05	Tack Coat	Gal.	5880	\$3.00	\$17,640.00	\$2.00	\$11,760.00	\$4.80	\$28,224.00
408-10.10	Prime Coat	Gal.	200	\$4.09	\$818.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
618-10.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$78,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$24,118.00	\$24,118.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
622-10.01	Cold Milling Bituminous Pavement for Removal of Surfacing (3 In. Thick or Less)	SY	4459	\$10.00	\$44,590.00	\$2.60	\$11,593.40	\$4.50	\$20,065.50
626-99.03	Milled Edgeline Rumble Strip 6"x7 1/2"	LF	51726	\$0.40	\$20,690.40	\$0.20	\$10,345.20	\$0.30	\$15,517.80
		Subtotal Roadway			\$1,173,749.90		\$846,268.15		\$883,021.93
	Signs/Striping Quantities								
616-99.01	Construction Signs	Sq. Ft.	261	\$10.00	\$2,610.00	\$7.00	\$1,827.00	\$6.50	\$1,696.50
620-60.00B	4" White Acrylic Waterborne Pvmt. Paint	Lin. Ft.	53345	\$0.17	\$9,068.65	\$0.15	\$8,001.75	\$0.13	\$6,934.85
620-60.01B	4" Yellow Acrylic Waterborne Pvmt. Paint	Lin. Ft.	53314	\$0.17	\$9,063.38	\$0.15	\$7,997.10	\$0.13	\$6,930.82
620-61.24	24" White Acrylic Waterborne Pvmt. Paint	Lin. Ft.	79	\$2.50	\$197.50	\$3.00	\$237.00	\$3.00	\$237.00
	Temporary Raised Pavement Marker, Type 1	Each	668	\$2.50	\$1,670.00	\$1.00	\$668.00	\$0.30	\$200.40
620-80.64		Subtotal Signs/Striping			\$22,609.53		\$18,730.85		\$15,999.57
									\$0.00
				TOTAL	\$1,196,359.43		\$864,999.00		\$899,021.50

Pace Const. Co. LLC		Fred Weber, Inc.		Jokerst Paving and Contr.	
1620 Woodson Road		2320 Creve Coeur Mill Road		P. O. Box 637	
St. Louis, MO 63144		Maryland Heights, Mo 63043		Festus, MO 63028	
Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	
\$51.25	\$476,896.63	\$53.00	\$493,180.90	\$54.84	\$510,302.65
\$115.00	\$52,681.50	\$53.00	\$24,279.30	\$138.25	\$63,332.33
\$53.50	\$295,539.35	\$53.00	\$292,777.30	\$56.95	\$314,597.50
\$0.01	\$58.80	\$4.00	\$23,520.00	\$0.02	\$117.60
\$0.01	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$0.02	\$4.00
\$40,070.60	\$40,070.60	\$29,995.45	\$29,995.45	\$18,843.13	\$18,843.13
\$4.25	\$18,950.75	\$3.50	\$15,606.50	\$3.15	\$14,045.85
\$0.38	\$19,655.88	\$0.45	\$23,276.70	\$0.44	\$22,759.44
	\$903,855.51		\$903,436.15		\$944,002.49
\$7.00	\$1,827.00	\$7.00	\$1,827.00	\$6.92	\$1,806.12
\$0.11	\$5,867.95	\$0.15	\$8,001.75	\$0.11	\$5,867.95
\$0.11	\$5,864.54	\$0.15	\$7,997.10	\$0.11	\$5,864.54
\$19.00	\$1,501.00	\$3.00	\$237.00	\$2.04	\$161.16
\$0.50	\$334.00	\$0.75	\$501.00	\$1.03	\$688.04
	\$15,394.49		\$18,563.85		\$14,387.81
	\$919,250.00		\$922,000.00		\$958,390.30